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. Artikkel | Wert

Preis:

Wohnungstyp:
Flache:

Land:

Stadt:

Bezirk:
Status:

Alter:

Schlafzimmer:
Wohnzimmer:
Badezimmer:
Balkone:
Mobliert:
Garten:
Sitzbereich:
Garage:

Immobilientyp:

Zimmeranzahl:
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460.000 EUR
Villa
Duplex
400 m2
Tarkiye
Antalya
Dosemealti
Zu verkaufen
1-5
4+1
4
1
3
2
Mobliert
Vorhanden
Vorhanden
Vorhanden
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